

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4415/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2006 in WP No.
3768/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

LAL BAHADUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5095 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and exemption
from filing O.T. And prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Rucha A. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, A.G.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Kapil Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in the second week of July, 2010. Rejoinder, if
any, within two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master