

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 6 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5606 OF 2010

LAL BAHADUR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO. 7 IN Civil Appeal NO. 5607 of 2010
(With appln(s) for restoration and office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Chaudhary,Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Atif Suhrawardy,Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent - Lucknow Development
Authority seeks some time to file reply to the application for
restoration of the appeal.

Reply be filed within four weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

