

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 494/2013 In C.A. No. 5607/2010 In C.A. No.
5607/2010 No(s).

DINESH PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADA KANT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date : 01/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Rohit Sthakkar, Adv.
Mr. Avi Tandon, Adv.
Mr. A.P.Mayee, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Som Raj Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after summer vacation.

Rejoinder affidavit be filed in the meantime.s

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.05.01

(Shashi Sareen)

09:48:32 IST

Reason:

Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master