

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCONMT.PET.(C) No.494 of 2013 In C.A. No.5607 of 2010

DINESH PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADA KANT &amp; ANR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date : 24/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.  
Ms. Charudatta Mahindrakar,Adv.  
Mr. A. Selvin Raja,Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Somraj Choudhury,Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh,Adv.Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Mehrotra,Adv.  
Mr. nadeem Murtaza,Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy,Adv.  
Ms. Gauri Neo Rampal,Adv.  
Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is  
granted six weeks' time finally to file a rejoinder affidavit.(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER