

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 494/2013 In C.A. No. 5607/2010

DINESH PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADA KANT &amp; ANR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date : 14/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.  
Mr. A. Selvin Raja,Adv.  
Ms. Charudatta Mahindrakar,Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Somraj Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. V. Vishwanathan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Mehrotra,Adv.  
Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. Priyush Kant Roy,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Post this contempt petition along with the civil appeal.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTERDigitally signed by  
Mahabir Singh  
Date: 2015.10.14  
16:07:22 IST  
Reason: