

ITEM NO.109 (M)
109.1 & 109.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5606/2010

LAL BAHADUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH
THROUGH THE SECRETARY/AWASI/
HOUSING COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.5607/2010 (III-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.494/2013 IN C.A.No.5607/2010 (III-A)

Date : 07-09-2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr.Amit Anand Tiwari, AOR

Mr.Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr.M.C.Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on Tuesday, 12th September, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Branch Officer